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RESULTSFIG No.5171 World Cup Tianjin
Woman Vaulting  (Ⅲ)Apparatus Final

中国银行2008国际体联体操世界杯
BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

5.80 9.20 9.30 9.40 9.30 15.1001 068 CHN 14.9759.50 9.10Cheng Fei
5.60 9.20 9.10 9.30 9.30 14.8509.20 9.40
5.80 9.00 9.30 9.20 9.00 14.9502 080 RUS 14.3509.20 9.20Afanasyeva Ksenia
4.80 9.00 9.10 8.90 8.90 13.7509.00 8.80
5.20 9.00 8.70 8.60 8.70 14.0253 084 RUS 14.0629.00 8.90Goryunova Kristina
5.80 8.20 8.40 8.50 8.30 14.1008.10 8.30
5.50 8.60 8.80 8.90 8.90 14.3004 060 PRK 13.9508.90 8.60Kang Yong Mi
5.00 8.60 8.50 8.60 8.50 13.6008.90 8.70
5.50 8.90 9.10 9.10 8.70 14.5005 046 CAN 13.8759.10 8.90Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs
4.60 8.60 8.50 8.60 8.80 13.2508.60 8.80
5.50 9.20 8.80 9.10 8.90 14.5756 050 CAN 13.8509.20 9.10Nansy Damianova
4.40 9.00 8.80 8.80 8.50 13.1258.50 8.80
4.80 8.50 8.30 8.50 8.40 13.2257 042 HUN 13.8258.80 8.20Boczogo Dorina
5.50 8.80 9.00 8.90 8.90 14.4259.00 8.90
5.20 8.50 8.50 8.40 8.60 13.6258 012 HKG 13.6008.30 8.30Wong Hiu Ying Angel
5.00 8.60 8.70 8.60 8.50 13.5758.40 8.60
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RANKINGFIG No.5171 World Cup Tianjin
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中国银行2008国际体联体操世界杯
BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

068 Cheng Fei CHN 14.9751

080 Afanasyeva Ksenia RUS 14.3502

084 Goryunova Kristina RUS 14.0623

060 Kang Yong Mi PRK 13.9504

046 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs CAN 13.8755

050 Nansy Damianova CAN 13.8506

042 Boczogo Dorina HUN 13.8257

012 Wong Hiu Ying Angel HKG 13.6008
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FIG No.5171 World Cup Tianjin
Uneven Bars  (Ⅲ)Apparatus Final

B4 B5 B6

中国银行2008国际体联体操世界杯
BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

070 Yang Yilin CHN 7.70 9.30 9.20 9.50 16.9251 9.20 9.20 9.00
046 Elyse Hopfner-Hi CAN 6.80 8.70 8.10 8.60 15.3502 8.50 8.60 8.50
080 Afanasyeva Kse RUS 6.10 9.10 8.90 9.00 15.0753 9.10 8.80 8.90
078 Klyukina Svetlan RUS 6.10 8.60 8.80 8.60 14.8254 8.80 8.70 9.20
026 Pihan Marta POL 6.10 8.70 8.90 8.70 14.8005 8.70 8.00 8.70
008 Daiane Dos Sant BRA 6.40 8.50 8.00 8.30 14.5506 8.00 8.30 7.70
018 Tsurumi Koko JPN 5.80 8.40 8.90 9.20 14.5007 8.90 8.60 8.40
048 Kristina Vaculik CAN 6.10 8.20 7.50 7.90 14.0758 7.80 8.00 8.20
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BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

070 Yang Yilin CHN 16.9251

046 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs CAN 15.3502

080 Afanasyeva Ksenia RUS 15.0753

078 Klyukina Svetlana RUS 14.8254

026 Pihan Marta POL 14.8005

008 Daiane Dos Santos BRA 14.5506

018 Tsurumi Koko JPN 14.5007

048 Kristina Vaculik CAN 14.0758
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